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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - OREGON JET FUEL DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/30/2004 THROUGH 4/29/2004
LICENSE VENDOR

ABBOTT PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

AVFUEL CORPORATION

AVFUEL CORPORATION

AVFUEL CORPORATION

BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
CONNELL OIL INC

CONNELL OIL INC

CROMAN CORPORATION
CROMAN CORPORATION
CROMAN CORPORATION

DELTA AIR LINES INC

DELTA AIR LINES INC

DELTA AIR LINES INC

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FEDERAL EXPRESS

HELLER & SONS DISTRIBUTING
SILLER BROS INC

REPORT PERIOD

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

January
January
February
March
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
July
January
February
January
February
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
March
September

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.010 8,001
0.010 67,980
0.010 68,399
0.010 69,605
0.010 1,625
0.010 6,397,630
0.010 7,217,168
0.010 7,925,235
0.010 1,060,987
0.010 1,347,744
0.010 1,792,979
0.010 0
0.010 -14,107
0.010 23,640
0.010 4,250
0.010 17,502
0.010 22,900
0.010 13,451
0.010 3,900
0.010 872,185
0.010 736,950
0.010 913,951
0.010 646,807
0.010 760,997
0.010 931,707
0.010 1,426,521
0.010 1,640,785
0.010 1,474,883
0.010 672,139
0.010 729,472
0.010 719,124
0.010 565
0.010 0

TAX

$80.01
$679.80
$683.99
$696.05
$16.25
$63,976.30
$72,171.68
$79,252.35
$10,609.87
$13,477.44
$17,929.79
$0.00
($141.07)
$236.40
$42.50
$175.02
$229.00
$134.51
$39.00
$8,721.85
$7,369.50
$9,139.51
$6,468.07
$7,609.97
$9,317.07
$14,265.21
$16,407.85
$14,748.83
$6,721.39
$7,294.72
$7,191.24
$5.65
$0.00

PENALTY

INTEREST
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5/05/2004
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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - OREGON JET FUEL DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/30/2004 THROUGH 4/29/2004
LICENSE VENDOR

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING
TEXACO AVIATION PRODUCTS
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

Grand Total

REPORT PERIOD

2004
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

March
January
February
March
December
January
February
January
February
March

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.010 4,006
0.010 555,835
0.010 377,810
0.010 693,551
0.010 1,545,067
0.010 320
0.010 1,515
0.010 238,077
0.010 304,711
0.010 1,237
41,277,104

TAX

$40.06
$5,558.35
$3,778.10
$6,935.51
$15,450.67
$3.20
$15.15
$2,380.77
$3,047.11
$12.37

$412,771.04

PENALTY

$25.00

INTEREST

$3,929.37



